Typ

Herkunft
Produzent
Alkoholgehalt
Grosse
Gebinde

Artikelnummer

Trachsel Getranke, Parallelstrasse 38,
info@trachsel-getraenke.ch,

; TRACHSEL

Getrdanke

Mohl Juicy Apple Cider EW Har.

Obstsafte vergoren
Schweiz, Ostschweiz
Mosterei Mohl AG
4.5 %

33 cl

24

00071761

3714 Frutigen, T: +41 33 671 1974
www.trachsel-getraenke.ch



